Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates per annum
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

2011-12 80 56 2012-13 0 2015-16 44 38 420000 (four lakh twenty
thousand only)

6

2012-13 80 69 2013-14 0 2016-17 45 44 420000 (four lakh twenty
thousand only)

1

2013-14 80 75 2014-15 0 2017-18 68 51 460000 (Four lakh sixty
thousand only)

13

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

[...]

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 951144 (Nine lakh fifty one thousa
nd one hundred and forty four onl
y)

520923 (Five lakh twenty thousand
nine hundred and twenty three onl
y)

926375 (Nine lakh twenty six thous
and three hundred and seventy fiv
e only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 7015874 (Seventy lakh fifteen thou
sand eight hundred and seventy fo
ur only)

592965 (Five lakh ninety two thous
and nine hundred and sixty five on
ly)

2154890 (Twenty one lakh fifty fou
r thousand eight hundred and nine
ty only)

Studios 2500604 (Twenty five lakh six hund
red and four only)

4931500 (Forty nine lakh thirty one
thousand and five hundred only)

1983760 (Nineteen lakh eighty thre
e thousand seven hundred and six
ty only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

6585745 (Sixty five lakh eighty five
thousand seven hundred and forty
five only)

6344664 (Sixty three lakh forty four
thousand six hundred and sixty fo
ur only)

1856641 (Eighteen lakh fifty six tho
usand six hundred and forty one o
nly)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 29370745 (Two crore ninety three l